
 

26-abr-2025, 16:58:36

GOLF LUGO
3P LIGA LUNITA 18 HOYOS

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 27-abr-2025, 10:30

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 10:30  LOZANO CEREZO, MARILUZ  
  FERNANDEZ MALFEITO, IAGO  
  BARROS PENA, NIEVES  

Rojas
Amarillas
Rojas

26,0
28,2
36,0

31
34
43

1 of 1



 

26-abr-2025, 17:21:24

GOLF LUGO
3P LIGA LUNITA 9 HOYOS

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 27-abr-2025, 16:00

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 16:00  RODIL FERNANDEZ, MARIA HELENA  
  PALMEIRO LOZANO, SOUHAILA  

Rojas
Rojas

37,5
48,1

22
28

1 16:10  GARCIA GARCIA, EDUARDO  
  ALVAREZ RAIMONDEZ, JOSE LUIS  
  BEADE RODIL, LUIS  

Naranjas
Naranjas
Naranjas

22,9
34,6
50,2

11
17
25

1 16:20  BEADE SALORIO, FRANCISCO JAVIER  
  PEREZ PENIN, SERGIO  
  BEADE RODIL, JUAN  

Naranjas
Naranjas
Naranjas

31,3
49,2
54,0

15
25
27

1 16:30  FERNANDEZ PARAJES, JOSE  
  NUÑEZ PARDO, MARCO  
  FERNANDEZ MALFEITO, MATEO  

Naranjas
Naranjas
Naranjas

36,0
48,0
54,0

18
24
27

1 of 1


